Championnat de France (N)

Pompadour, France
30 Aug 2003, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SOMONE DE
NAUTIAC

Colour:

Owner: Bourasse

Name: MYSTIC
IMMAGE

Colour:

Owner: Combette &
Haras de la
Chataignere

Name: KANDAHAR
DU GREOU

Colour:

Owner: Veray

Name: TCHAATA
MANHATTAN
Colour:

Owner: Deamer

Name: (-)
Colour:
Owner: -

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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